

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 70835301

Data publicarii 05.07.22 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.557,85 RON - 1.557,85 RON

Descriere: Conditii refuzate: 1 DULIE CERAMICA E27 BUC 4,000 1,3300 5,3200 19,0% 1,0108 2 BEC LED QUARK E27 20W 6500K BUC 4,000 21,0000 84,0000 19,0% 15,9600 3 COMUTATOR PT HYDRO HZ BUC 1,000 16,0000 16,0000 19,0% 3,0400 4 DOZA RAMIF."PT"10X10X4CM IP55 39-031 BUC 4,000 7,2900 29,1600 19,0% 5,5404 5 BANDA SUPORT 12*0.8MM/10M M5 BUC 1,000 10,8070 10,8070 19,0% 2,0533 6 DOZA DERIVATIE APARENTA 65X65X40 BUC 4,000 3,9585 15,8340 19,0% 3,0085 7 CYABYF 3*1.5 M 100,000 5,5500 555,0000 19,0% 105,4500 8 CLEMA CIB MU BUC 1,000 6,9000 6,9000 19,0% 1,3110 9 TUB TERMOC.MTR 16/5(1M) 3:1 44-925679-000 BUC 1,000 20,0000 20,0000 19,0% 3,8000 10 BANDA INOX 25M IN CUTIE (07X19X25000) P800916 BUC 1,000 64,6382 64,6382 19,0% 12,2813 11 AFY 2.5 ML 150,000 0,4073 61,0950 19,0% 11,6081 12 CDD IL-M 16-95/1,5-10 BUC 50,000 4,6690 233,4500 19,0% 44,3555 13 MYYM 3*2.5 M 11,000 5,3731 59,1041 19,0% 11,2298 14 MYYM 3*1.5 M 20,000 3,1261 62,5220 19,0% 11,8792 15 CANAL CABLU CU BANDA ADEZIVA 25MMX16MM NOVELITE BUC 4,000 4,3065 17,2260 19,0% 3,2729 16 CONECTOR WAGO RAPID DOZA CU PARGHIE 3 INTRARI 32A 4MM2 221-413 BUC 50,000 1,3500 67,5000 19,0% 12,8250 17 DOZA APARENTA MODULARA 4M GRI IP40 IDROBOX MAGIC MAT 25404 BUC 2,000 18,5000 37,0000 19,0% 7,0300 18 PRIZA GEWISS SCHUKO 16A GW20265 BUC 4,000 11,7656 47,0624 19,0% 8,9419 19 BEC INFRAROSU R125 150W 230 E27 ISKRA ROSIE BUC 1,000 12,8700 12,8700 19,0% 2,4453 20 SET CONECTOR RAPIZI NAR0856 e5897 BUC 1,000 77,5489 77,5489 19,0% 14,7343 21 MCCGI 3*2.5 M 7,000 7,5630 52,9410 19,0% 10,0588 22